T.C.

ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu Midurlagi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 5/A
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Midiiri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
_ S0S5 MATS55 YD5 FEN5
Pazartesi H.KRT 5.6ZD M.CTN Y.APA
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Sal 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
DIN5 BTY5 TRK55 FEN5
T.SRT U.GLR L.CLK Y.APA
MATS55 TRK55 S0S5 YDS5
Garsamba 5.02D L.CLK H.KRT M.DRM
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe -
DIN5 MAT55 TRK55 BED5
T.SRT 5.0zD L.CLK S.KLN
Cuma TRK55 Mpzs YD5 GS5 MATS5
L.CLK S.iLH M.CTN .BSK s.0zD
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: AYSE CANKIR
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 SINAN KILING
2 BTY5 2 UMRAN GULER
3 DiN5 2 TUGBA SERT
4 FENS 4 YILDIZ APA
5 GS5 1 ISIL BASKAN
6 MAT55 7 SEMRA OZDEMIR
7 MUZ5 1 SEVAL iLHAN
8 S0S5 3 HAYATI KARTAL
9 TRK55 8 LEVENT CELIKKIN
10 YD5 3 MEHMET CETIN
11 YDS5 2 MEHMET DURMUS




T.C.
ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 5/B
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Madura
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
Pazartesi TRKS “BTY5 YD5 YDSS DiN5
M.KLN U.GLR M.CTN 0.YVS T.SRT
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Sall 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18_.20 19_:00
OKB5 TRK5 MATS DiN5 MUZ5
M.KLN M.KLN I.TAN T.SRT S.iLH
FENS MAT5 BEDS GS5
Garsamba S.AKS i.TAN H.TNC 1.BSK
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe
TRK5 MATS SOS5 FENS
M.KLN I.,TAN H.KRT S.AKS
SOS5 MTUS TRKS YD5
Cuma ..
H.KRT s.0zD M.KLN M.CTN
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SEMiH AKBAS
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 HALIL TUNCER
2 BTY5 2 UMRAN GULER
3 DIN5 2 TUGBA SERT
4 FEN5 4 SEMiH AKBAS
5 GS5 1 ISIL BASKAN
6 MAT5 5 iLKER TAN
7 MTUS 2 SEMRA OZDEMIR
8 MUz5 1 SEVAL ILHAN
9 OKB5 2 METIN KILINCARSLAN
10 SOS5 3 HAYATI KARTAL
11 TRKS 6 METIN KILINCARSLAN
12 YD5 3 MEHMET CETIN
13 YDS5 2 OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR




T.C.
ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 5/C
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Madura
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
bazartesi OKB5 YDSS TRKS MAT55
L.CLK O.YVS M.KLN A.TRK
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Sall 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
MUZz5 DIN5 S0S5 TRK5 FEN5
S.ILH T.SRT H.KRT M.KLN A.CGR
TRKS FEN5S YD5 MAT55
Garsamba M.KLN A.CGR P.AK A.TRK
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Persembe 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
S0S5 YD5 TRK5 GS5 MAT55
H.KRT P.AK M.KLN .BSK A.TRK
DIN5 BTY5 MAT55 BEDS
Cuma ..
T.SRT U.GLR A.TRK S.KLN

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: AHMET OZEN

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED5 2 SINAN KILING
2 BTY5 2 UMRAN GULER
3 DIN5 2 TUGBA SERT
4 FENS 4 ASUMAN CAGIRGAN
5 GS5 1 ISIL BASKAN
6 MAT55 7 AHMET TURK
7 MUz5 1 SEVAL iLHAN
8 OKB5 2 LEVENT CELIKKIN
9 SOS5 3 HAYATI KARTAL
10 TRK5 6 METIN KILINCARSLAN
11 YD5 3 PINAR AK
12 YDS5 2 OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR




T.C.
ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 5/D
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Madura
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
Pazartesi YD55 TRK5 SOS5 DIN5 IYIATSS
M.DRM M.KLN H.KRT T.SRT 0.0zN
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Sall 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18_._20 19.00
MAT55 GS5 BTY5 MUZ5 YD55
0.0zN |.BSK U.GLR S.iLH M.DRM
DIN5 SOS5 TRK5 MAT55
Carsamba | o oot H.KRT M.KLN 0.0ZN
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe
FENS5 MAT55 TRKS YD55
A.CGR 0.0zN M.KLN M.DRM
OKB5 TRKS BEDS FEN5
Cuma M
E.TZB M.KLN H.TNC A.CGR
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: iLKER TAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 HALIL TUNCER
2 BTY5 2 UMRAN GULER
3 DIN5 2 TUGBA SERT
4 FEN5 4 ASUMAN CAGIRGAN
5 GS5 1 ISIL BASKAN
6 MAT55 7 OMER FARUK OZEN
7 MUz5 1 SEVAL iLHAN
8 OKB5 2 EBRU PINAR TEZBASARAN
9 SOS5 3 HAYATI KARTAL
10 TRK5 6 METIN KILINCARSLAN
11 YD55 5 MEHMET DURMUS



T.C.

ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI

Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 5/E
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Madura
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
) MAT5 MUZ5 TRK55 BTY5
Pazartesi Z.CMN S.iLH E.TZB U.GLR
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Sall 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
FENS DiIN5 BEDS5 MATS
S.AKS T.SRT H.TNC Z.CMN
Carsamba GS5 S0S5 YD5 DiIN5 TRK55
1.BSK A.OZN P.AK T.SRT E.TZB
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe
YD5 SOS5 TRK55
P.AK A.OZN E.TZB
YDS5 TRK55 MTUS MAT5
cuma O.YVS E.TZB 5.6zD Z.CMIN
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni:
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 HALIL TUNCER
2 BTY5 2 UMRAN GULER
3 DIN5 2 TUGBA SERT
4 FEN5 4 SEMiH AKBAS
5 GS5 1 ISIL BASKAN
6 MAT5 5 ZEYNEP KURBAN CIMENOGLU
7 MTUS 2 SEMRA OZDEMIR
8 MUz5 1 SEVAL ILHAN
9 SOS5 3 AHMET OZEN
10 TRK55 8 EBRU PINAR TEZBASARAN
11 YD5 3 PINAR AK
12 YDS5 2 OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR




T.C.
ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI

Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 6/A
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Mudari
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
, MAT66 GS6 TRK6 BED66
Pazartesi 5.GTK |.BSK D.6ZD S.KLN
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Sall 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
MAT66 S0S6 DiN6 YD66
S.GTK A.OzZN T.SRT A.CNK
MAT66 YD66 FEN6 TRK6
Garsamba 5.GTK A.CNK D.ALT D.6zD
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe - —
YD66 DiN6 BED66 MUzZ6 | MAT66
A.CNK T.SRT S.KLN S.iLH S.GTK
FEN6 TRK6 S0S6 BTY6
Cuma .. .. ..
D.ALT D.6zD A.OZN U.GLR

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: DUDU SEViL OZDEMIR

Sira
1

O 00 N O Ul A WN

=
o

Ders
BED66
BTY6
DING
FEN6
GS6
MAT66
MUz6
S0S6
TRK6
YD66

HDS

U O W kL NP, BPNNDND

Ogretmen Adi
SINAN KILING
UMRAN GULER
TUGBA SERT
DERYA GOK ALTUN
ISIL BASKAN

SEYFi GULTEKIN
SEVAL iLHAN
AHMET OZEN
DUDU SEViL OZDEMIR
AYSE CANKIR

Mekan




T.C.

ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 6/B
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Mudari
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
, TRK6 DiN6 MAT66 BED66
Pazartesi $.GLC T.SRT 5.GTK H.TNC
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
sal, 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
S0S6 YD66 MAT66 TRK6
A.OZN O.YVS S.GTK S.GLC
YD66 MAT66 S0S6 BTY6
Garsamba O.YVS 5.GTK A.OZN U.GLR
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe
TRK6 YD66 FEN6 BED66
S.GLC 0.YVS S.AKS H.TNC
Cuma FEN6 MAT66 GS6 DiN6 Ml:JZG
S.AKS S.GTK .BSK T.SRT S.iLH
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: OMER FARUK OZEN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED66 4 HALIL TUNCER
2 BTY6 2 UMRAN GULER
3 DiN6 2 TUGBA SERT
4 FEN6 4 SEMiH AKBAS
5 GS6 1 ISIL BASKAN
6 MAT66 7 SEYFi GULTEKIN
7 MUz6 1 SEVAL iLHAN
8 S0S6 3 AHMET OZEN
9 TRK6 6 SEVGI GULEC
10 YD66 5 OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR




T.C.

ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 6/C
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Mudari
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
. MAT66 BED66 SOS6 YD66
Pazartesi i.TAN H.TNC N.KCS O.YVS
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Sall 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
BED66 MAT66 DiIN6 GS6 BTY6
H.TNC I.TAN T.SRT 1.BSK U.GLR
TRK6 YD66 SOS6 FEN6
Garsamba E.TZB B.YVS N.KCS D.ALT
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe —
MAT66 MUz6 TRK6 YD66
I.TAN S.iLH E.TZB 0.Yvs
MAT66 FEN6 DiN6 TRK6
Cuma .
i.,TAN D.ALT T.SRT E.TZB
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: ZEYNEP KURBAN CIMENOGLU
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED66 4 HALIL TUNCER
2 BTY6 2 UMRAN GULER
3 DiN6 2 TUGBA SERT
4 FEN6 4 DERYA GOK ALTUN
5 GS6 1 ISIL BASKAN
6 MAT66 7 iLKER TAN
7 MUz6 1 SEVAL iLHAN
8 S0S6 3 NiZAMETTIN KOCASARI
9 TRK6 6 EBRU PINAR TEZBASARAN
10 YD66 5 OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR



T.C.

ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 6/D
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Mudari
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
. BED66 MAT66 BTY6 FEN6
Pazartesi S.KLN i.TAN U.GLR A.CGR
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
Sall 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
MAT66 FEN6 S0S6 BED66
i.TAN A.CGR H.KRT S.KLN
MAT66 DiN6 YD66 TRK6
Garsamba I.TAN T.SRT A.CNK S.GLC
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe — -
MUz6 DIN6 S0S6 TRK6 YD66
S.iLH T.SRT H.KRT S.GLC A.CNK
YD66 TRK6 MAT66 GS6
Cuma .
A.CNK S.GLC I.,TAN .BSK
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: EBRU PINAR TEZBASARAN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED66 4 SINAN KILING
2 BTY6 2 UMRAN GULER
3 DiN6 2 TUGBA SERT
4 FEN6 4 ASUMAN CAGIRGAN
5 GS6 1 ISIL BASKAN
6 MAT66 7 iLKER TAN
7 MUz6 1 SEVAL iLHAN
8 S0S6 3 HAYATI KARTAL
9 TRK6 6 SEVGI GULEC
10 YD66 5 AYSE CANKIR



T.C.

ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI

Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 7/A
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Madura
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
] MAT77 S0S77 mUz7 TRK7
Pazartesi 5.0ZD A.OZN S.iLH D.0ZD
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
sal, 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
MAT77 FEN77 TRK7 GS7 DiN7
s.0zD D.ALT D.0OzZD 1.BSK T.SRT
FEN77 TRK7 MAT77 YD7
Garsamba D.ALT D.OZD 5.0ZD A.YVS
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe
YD7 S0S77 BED7 TTAS7
0.Yvs A.OZN H.TNC Y.SBN.
MAT77 S0S77 FEN77 DiN7
Cuma e ..
5.0zD A.OZN D.ALT T.SRT
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni:
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 HALIL TUNCER
2 DiN7 2 TUGBA SERT
3 FEN77 6 DERYA GOK ALTUN
4 GS7 1 ISIL BASKAN
5 MAT77 7 SEMRA OZDEMIR
6 MUz7 1 SEVAL iLHAN
7 SOS77 5 AHMET OZEN
8 TRK7 5 DUDU SEViL OZDEMIR
9 TTAS7 2 YASEMIN SABANCI
10 YD7 4 OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR




ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI

T.C.

Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 7/B
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Mudari
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
. SOS77 TTAS7 MAT77 TRK7
Pazartesi A.OZN Y.SBN. 0.0ZN 5.GLC
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
sal, 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
FEN77 YD7 S0S77 MAT77
Y.APA M.DRM A.OZN 0.0zN
TRK7 MAT77 BED7 DiN7
Garsamba S.GLC 6.0ZN S.KLN T.SRT
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe
YD7 TRK7 MAT77 FEN77
M.DRM S.GLC 0.0zN Y.APA
Cuma 50877 GS7 DiN7 ML:JZ7 FEN77
A.OZN .BSK T.SRT S.iLH Y.APA
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni:
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 SINAN KILING
2 DiN7 2 TUGBA SERT
3 FEN77 6 YILDIZ APA
4 GS7 1 ISIL BASKAN
5 MAT77 7 OMER FARUK OZEN
6 mMUz7 1 SEVAL iLHAN
7 SOS77 5 AHMET OZEN
8 TRK7 5 SEVGI GULEC
9 TTAS7 2 YASEMIN SABANCI
10 YD7 4 MEHMET DURMUS



T.C.

ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI

Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 7/C
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Mudari
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
, TTAS7 S0S77 DiN7 FEN77
Pazartesi Y.SBN. N.KCS T.SRT D.ALT
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
sal, 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
FEN77 MAT77 S0S77 TRK7
D.ALT Z.CMN N.KCS D.0zD
MAT77 S0S77 TRK7 YD7
Garsamba Z.CMN N.KCS D.0ZD A.CNK
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe
BED7 FEN77 MAT77 GS7
H.TNC D.ALT Z.CMN 1.BSK
Cuma MQ27 DiN7 MAT77 YD7 TRK7
S.iLH T.SRT Z.CMN A.CNK D.0zD
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni:
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 HALIL TUNCER
2 DiN7 2 TUGBA SERT
3 FEN77 6 DERYA GOK ALTUN
4 GS7 1 ISIL BASKAN
5 MAT77 7 ZEYNEP KURBAN CIMENOGLU
6 MUz7 1 SEVAL iLHAN
7 SOS77 5 NiZAMETTIN KOCASARI
8 TRK7 5 DUDU SEViL OZDEMIR
9 TTAS7 2 YASEMIN SABANCI
10 YD7 4 AYSE CANKIR




T.C.

ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 7/D
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Mudari
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
. SOS77 FEN77 GS7 TRK7
Pazartesi N.KCS S.AKS 1.BSK E.TZB
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
sal, 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
YD7 MUz7 FEN77 MAT77
M.DRM S.iLH S.AKS S.GTK
SOS77 FEN77 TRK7 MAT77
Garsamba N.KCS S.AKS E.TZB S.GTK
14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00
Persembe -
TRK7 YD7 SOS77 | MAT77 DiN7
E.TZB M.DRM N.KCS S.GTK T.SRT
MAT77 DiN7 BED7 TTAS7
Cuma
S.GTK T.SRT S.KLN Y.SBN.
Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni:
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BED7 2 SINAN KILING
2 DiN7 2 TUGBA SERT
3 FEN77 6 SEMIH AKBAS
4 GS7 1 ISIL BASKAN
5 MAT77 7 SEYFi GULTEKIN
6 MUz7 1 SEVAL iLHAN
7 SOS77 5 NiZAMETTIN KOCASARI
8 TRK7 5 EBRU PINAR TEZBASARAN
9 TTAS7 2 YASEMIN SABANCI
10 YD7 4 MEHMET DURMUS




T.C.
ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 8/A
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Madura
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00
Pazartesi GSS8 MAT88 FEN§8 TRKS
I.BSK A.TRK A.CGR L.CLK
Sall YD8 BED8 REI—18 DIN8
A.CNK S.KLN A.CGR M.YLM
Carsamba MATS88 iN'I.<88 TRKS8 FEN§8
A.TRK A.OZN L.CLK A.CGR
persembe iN'I‘<88 MAT88 ML:JZS TRKS
A.OZN A.TRK S.iLH L.CLK
FENSS MAT88 TTASS YD8
Cuma N
A.CGR A.TRK Y.SBN. A.CNK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: SEMRA OZDEMIR

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 SINAN KILING
2 DIN8 2 MUHARREM LATIF YILMAZ
3 FEN88 6 ASUMAN CAGIRGAN
4 GS8 1 ISIL BASKAN
5 iINK88 4 AHMET OZEN
6 MATS8S 7 AHMET TURK
7 MUz8 1 SEVAL iLHAN
8 REHS 1 ASUMAN CAGIRGAN
9 TRKS8 5 LEVENT CELIKKIN
10 TTAS8 2 YASEMIN SABANCI
11 YDS8 4 AYSE CANKIR




T.C.
ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu MidurlGgi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 8/B
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Miidiirii
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:10 | 09:50 | 1030 | 11:10 | 1150 | 12:30
09:00 | 09:40 | 10220 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12220 | 13:00
oarartes FENSS BEDS MAT88 YD8
Y.APA S.KLN A.TRK M.DRM
INK88 FENSS YD8 TRKS
Sal N.KCS Y.APA M.DRM L.CLK
TTAS8 MATSS GS8 TRKS
Garsamba Y.SBN. A.TRK |.BSK L.CLK
persembe MAT88 INK88 DINS MOz8
A.TRK N.KCS T.SRT S.iLH
MAT88 FENSS TRKS REHS
Cuma
A.TRK Y.APA L.CLK L.CLK

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: AHMET TURK

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

1 BED8 2 SINAN KILING

2 DIN8 2 TUGBA SERT

3 FENS8 6 YILDIZ APA

4 GS8 1 ISIL BASKAN

5 iINK88 4 NiZAMETTIN KOCASARI

6 MAT88 7 AHMET TURK

7 mMUz8 1 SEVAL iLHAN

8 REHS 1 LEVENT CELIKKIN

9 TRKS8 5 LEVENT CELIKKIN
10 TTASS 2 YASEMIN SABANCI
11 YD8 4 MEHMET DURMUS




T.C.
ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu Midurlagi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 8/C
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Madura
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:10 | 09:50 | 10:30 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 12:30
09:00 | 09:40 | 10220 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12:20 | 13:00
) DIN8 MAT88 TRK8 GSS8
Pazartesi T.SRT 6.0ZN S.GLC 1.BSK
iINK88 YDS8 mMUz8 BEDS
sal H.KRT A.CNK S.iLH H.TNC
MAT88 FENSS TTASS REHS
Garsamba 6.0zZN Y.APA Y.SBN. Y.SBN.
MAT88 FENSS YD8 TRKS
Persembe 0.0ZN Y.APA A.CNK $.GLC
FENSS MATS8 iINK88 TRKS
Cuma v
Y.APA d.6zZN H.KRT S.GLC

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: YASEMIN SABANCI

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 BEDS 2 HALIL TUNCER
2 DiN8 2 TUGBA SERT
3 FEN88 6 YILDIZ APA
4 GS8 1 ISIL BASKAN
5 iINK88 4 HAYATI KARTAL
6 MATS8S 7 OMER FARUK OZEN
7 mMUz8 1 SEVAL iLHAN
8 REHS 1 YASEMIN SABANCI
9 TRK8 5 SEVGI GULEC
10 TTAS8 2 YASEMIN SABANCI
11 YDS8 4 AYSE CANKIR




T.C.
ACIPAYAM KAYMAKAMLIGI
Cumbhuriyet Ortaokulu Midurlagi

12.03.2020
Sinif Kodu 8/D
FERHAT TEKIN
Okul Midiru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
08:30 | 09:10 | 09:50 | 10:30 | 11:10 | 1150 | 12:30
09:00 | 09:40 | 10220 | 11:00 | 1140 | 12:20 | 13:00
. FENSS8 MAT88 TTASS MUz8
Pazartes| S.AKS Z.CMN Y.SBN. S.iLH
TRKS iINK88 YD8 GS8
sal D.OZD N.KCS B.YVS 1.BSK
Carsamba TRKS MATSS REHS FEN88
D.OZD Z.CMN A.YVS S.AKS
persembe INK88 MATS8 "YD8 DINS
N.KCS Z.CMN B.YVS M.YLM
MATSS FEN88 TRKS BEDS
Cuma Z.CMN S.AKS D.OZD H.TNC

Toplam Saat: 35
Sinif Ogretmeni: OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR

Sira
1

O 00 N O U1 H WN

P
= O

Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi

BEDS 2 HALIL TUNCER

DIN8 2 MUHARREM LATIF YILMAZ
FENSS 6 SEMIH AKBAS

GS8 1 ISIL BASKAN

iINK88 4 NiZAMETTIN KOCASARI
MATS8S 7 ZEYNEP KURBAN CIMENOGLU
mMUz8 1 SEVAL iLHAN

REH8 1 OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR

TRK8 5 DUDU SEViL OZDEMIR
TTAS8 2 YASEMIN SABANCI

YDS8 4 OZLEM YAVAS AKKIR




